
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

37 

8 

5 

43 

28 

16 

22 

140 

40 

18 

50 

39 

46 

80 

271 

41 

67 

117 

85 

147 

29 

25 

128 

44 

15 

47 

30 

Name 

Raphael LANZ 

Sebastian SCHMIDERER 

Franz MÜLLER 

Walter SCHMIEDLECHNER 

Dominik STRASSER 

Konstantin LANZ 

Urban JUSSEL 

Christian KREN 

Helmut SOMMER 

Willi sen. STRASSER 

Michael WILD 

Mathias GUTTENBRUNNER 

Robert GUTTENBRUNNER 

Christian FÖTTINGER 

Gerhard GAUTSCH 

Arno SOHM 

Adolf LOTHRING 

Günther LECHERMANN 

Erich WIESENBERGER 

Herbert STRANZINGER 

Herbert TOSCANY 

Tanja HENTSCHEL 

Konrad HESS 

Peter HOLDEREGGER 

Josef PÖGL 

Darko SKIBIN 

Friedrich FEIER 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

AUT 

SLO 

AUT 

Team 

Inn Racing Team 

Mac Maroon Whisky 

MRC Alkoven Elmet 

Inn Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Inn Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

m-tech-racing 

BMW Föttinger 

Gautsch Tischlermeister 

Oilers 

LCO (Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz) 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

Hamster Racing 

Motul Classic 

Appenzeller Racing Team 

Pögl Racing Team 

Pögl Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Honda RS 125 NX4 

Honda RS250 NF5 

Yamaha TZ 

Yamaha TZ 250 4dp 

Honda 

Aprilia AF 1 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 2DP 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Yamaha TZR 

Aprillia-Rotax 

Rotech GP 250 

Honda CB 500 

Benelli 500 Quattro 

BMW Kaczor 

Ducati 450 corsa 

Norton Domiracer 

Benelli 750 Corso 

Laverda 750 SF 

BMW R75/5 

Honda RC 181 

Norton 750 

Aermacchi Ala  Rossa 

Benelli Pasolini 500 Quadro Replika 

Honda CB 450 Super Sport 

Honda CB 250 SS 

Honda CB 250 

Aprilia RS 125 

Best Tm 

1:49.521 

1:50.346 

1:50.401 

1:50.912 

1:51.983 

1:57.955 

1:58.252 

1:59.615 

2:02.739 

2:04.049 

2:05.412 

2:05.630 

2:06.276 

2:06.695 

2:07.651 

2:09.436 

2:10.178 

2:11.152 

2:15.239 

2:17.109 

2:20.223 

2:21.128 

2:22.044 

2:22.356 

2:46.850 

Diff 

0.825 

0.880 

1.391 

2.462 

8.434 

8.731 

10.094 

13.218 

14.528 

15.891 

16.109 

16.755 

17.174 

18.130 

19.915 

20.657 

21.631 

25.718 

27.588 

30.702 

31.607 

32.523 

32.835 

57.329 

Class 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.5.2022. 11:04:13 
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8. Int. IGFC Adria Race 
A,B, C - vintage bis 1972 + 50/175 + 250 

2. Training 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:42:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.5.2022. 10:42 


